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MILLER 94319

SR 108

HENRY

FLATROCK

NAD83 (2011) 2012A

LOEHRKE

CURTIS

ROMETO

FALKOWSKI

8/18/92

PTLY CLOUDY
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E: 1520910.998
N: 583554.278
FD CMON

2 48

1.5'

10-25-18, JLL
2-17-16
REF17
1.5' DOWN
FD 3/4" IPIN
8/18/92, CL
1' DOWN
FD 3/4" IPIN
¬ = 33° 00' 00"
STA. 344+18.91
RECORD: P.I.










